

NETARHAT RESIDE NTIAL SCHOOL NETARHAT

P.O- NETARHAT, DISTRICT- LATEHAR

(An Autonomous Institute under School Education & Literacy Department, Govt. of Jharkhand)

Tender Inviting Notice

Enquiry No- 2110 Dated- 23.09.2024

Sealed tenders are invited for Netarhat Residential School, Netarhat from reputed parties/firms/Company/contractors having relevant experience in Civil Works, for renovation of Vidyalaya Guest House (Bangalow No. – 04) at Netarhat Residential School.

1.	Name of the Tender	Renovation of Vidyalaya Guest
		House (Bangalow No 04) at
		Netarhat Residential School,
		Netarhat.
2.	Scope of Work	Renovation of Vidyalaya Guest
		House (Bangalow No 04) at
		Netarhat Residential School,
		Netarhat.
3.	Technically Sanctioned By	Executive Engineer,
		Building Division, Latehar
4.	Technical Sanctioned Date	10.09.2024
5.	Name and Address of the Office Inviting	Principal, Netarhat Residential School,
	Tender	Netarhat, P.O- Netarhat, Dist- Latehar.
6.	Date of Publication of Tender on Website	23.09.2024 at 03.00 P. M.
7.	Last Date and Time for submission of Bids	15.10.2024 at 11.30 A. M
8.	Date of Opening of the Tender	17.10.2024 at 01.25 P.M.

Complete details can be seen on our school's website www.netarhatvidyalaya.com

Principal Netarhat Residential School Netarhat